KAEM 2008 / 9 -19 October 2008

Position | Name | Country | Age | Overall Time | | Facts |
1 Alex Stuart Australia 20 31:36:00 1
2 Danie Muller South Africa 44 32:28:00 2
3 Lukas Van Der Merwe South Africa 49 35:01:00 3
4 Gareth Parker Australia 30 37:35:00 4
5 Ronan Gallagher Australia 26 38:52:00 5
6 Richard Weremiuk UK 34 42:08:00
7 John Nelson Australia 30 42:45:00 6
8 Tim Doyle South Africa 40 44:19:00
9 Helmut Tschellnig Austria 53 44:27:00 7
10 Edward Chapman UK 54 46:01:00
11 Philip Waudby South Africa 55 50:11:00
12 Lynne Simpson South Africa 38 54:49:00
13 Malene Tolfts South Africa 53 59:53:00 8
14 Roy Tolfts South Africa 57 59:53:00
15 Flora Chang Taiwan 48 Withdrawn
16 Kerry Chen China 35 Withdrawn 9
17 Kim Van Kets South Africa 36 Withdrawn
18 Lena Mescherkaya Russia 50 Withdrawn
19 Patrick Hobbs UK 57 Withdrawn
20 Paul Stanfield UK 40 Withdrawn
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Distance

Start/ Men - 15/ Ladies - 5
Finishers / Men - 12 / Ladies - 2
Withdrawals / Men - 3/ Ladies - 3
Oldest Male Finisher - Roy Tolfts
Youngest Male Finisher - Alex Stuart
Oldest Lady Finisher - Malene Tolfts
Youngest Lady Finisher - Lynne Simpson
Mens (1st, 2nd, 3rd)

Alex Stuart

Danie Muller

Lukas Van Der Merwe

Ladies (1st, 2nd, 3rd)

Lynne Simpson

Malene Tolfts

Countries

South Africa

Australia

Austria

China

Russia

Taiwan

UK

Repeats

Edward Chapman

Lynne Simpson

Ronan Gallagher

Roy Tolfts

Notes

No. of KAEM

Husband & Wife Team

240km
20
14
6
57yrs
20yrs
53yrs
38yrs

31:36:00
32:28:00
35:01:00

54:49:00
59:53:00
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Roy & Malene Tolfts




